
2024 Summer Camps

Boys Basketball Camp

Strength and Conditioning

Archery Camp

Strength and Conditioning

Boys Soccer Camp Girls Soccer Camp

Volleyball Camp Baseball Camp

Tennis Camp

Football Camp

Boys Basketball Camp Girls Basketball Camp
Camp

Softball CampCheer Camp

June 10-27; July 8-18
M-Th

Times and Locations TBA

Must have a current physical
on file

Must be a current YJH, BJH, or
MHS athlete

Contact: Chad Rives (crives@aisd.net);
Rhonda Dunn (rdunn1@aisd.net)

May 28-31
K-6th: 3-5 p.m.

7th-9th: 5:30-8:30 p.m.
Martin HS Gyms

June 3-6
9 a.m.-2:30 p.m.

Martin HS Baseball Fields

June 3-6; June 10-13
5th-7th: 9-noon

8th-9th: 1-4 p.m.
AISD Archery Center

June 10-13
8:30-11 a.m.

Martin HS Tennis Courts

July 15-18
3-5 pm

Martin HS MAC

August 10
9 a.m.-3 p.m.

Martin HS Gyms

June 3-6; 8 pm @
Workman Softball Complex

June 3-5
Grades 4th-6th: 7:30-9:30 a.m.
Grades 1st-3rd: 5:30-6:30 p.m.

Grades 7th-9th: 6:30-8:30
Martin HS MAC

Contact: Coach Lockart (jlockart@aisd.net)

Contact: Rhonda Dunn (rdunn1@aisd.net)
www.martinvolleyball.com

Contact: Coach Santos  (asantos@aisd.net)

Contact: Coach Waller (mwaller@aisd.net)

Contact: Coach Villanueva
(avillanu@aisd.net)

Contact: Coach Stafford
(jstaffor@aisd.net)

Grades 1st-4th: June 10-12
Grades 5th-7th:June 24-27
Grades 8th-9th: July 22-25

Location TBA

Contact: Coach Ankamah
(nankamah@aisd.net)

June 24-27
K-4th: 9-11 a.m.

5th-9th: 1-4 p.m.
Lake Church LC

Contact: Coach Gonzalez
(bgonzal9@aisd.net)

Contact: Chad Rives (crives@aisd.net)

Contact: Coach Holton (jholton@aisd.net)

Contact: Taylor Justice (tbentle1@aisd.net)
martincheerbooster@yahoo.com

Swimming Camp
MartinSwim.com

Contact: Coach Weideman
(aweidema@aisd.net)

June 3-5
Grades 4th-6th: 7:30-9:30 a.m.
Grades 1st-3rd: 5:30-6:30 p.m.

Grades 7th-9th: 6:30-8:30
Martin HS MAC


